
sky
Construction:

400 lb weight rating
Hardwood internal construction
High Pressure Laminate
5/8" Corian top (available on select model numbers)
4" black plinth base (available on select model numbers)
Concealed fasteners

Features:
Meets or exceeds ANSI/BIFMA standards
Available in three sizes
Available in three heights
Nylon glides

Options:
Power integration
Custom laminate and Corian® colors

Warranty: 
The Sky collection is covered under Flexxform’s 25-year Warranty. For more
information, visit www.flexxform.co/warranty.

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

16"
12"
1
2
15 lbs

SKY1612

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

16"
16"
1.25
3
18 lbs

SKY1616

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

16"
20"
1.25
4
20 lbs

SKY1620

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

20"
12"
1
2
15 lbs

SKY2012

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

20"
16"
1.25
3
18 lbs

SKY2016

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

20"
20"
1.25
4
20 lbs

SKY2020

Specification Sheet

16"D x 12"H Round Table 16"D x 16"H Round Table 16"D x 20"H Round Table 20"D x 12"H Round Table 20"D x 16"H Round Table 20"D x 20"H Round Table

Finishes: 
The Sky collection is available in a variety of laminate and Corian® finishes. View our full selection at
www.flexxform.co/finishes.
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Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

24"
12"
1.25
3
19 lbs

SKY2412

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

24"
16"
1.5
4
23 lbs

SKY2416

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

24"
20"
1.75
5
26 lbs

SKY2420

sky tables
Specification Sheet

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

16"
12"
1
2
17 lbs

SKY1612-PB

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

16"
16"
1.25
3
20 lbs

SKY1616-PB

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

16"
20"
1.25
4
22 lbs

SKY1620-PB

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

20"
12"
1
2
17 lbs

SKY2012-PB

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

20"
16"
1.25
3
20 lbs

SKY2016-PB

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

20"
20"
1.25
4
22 lbs

SKY2020-PB

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

24"
12"
1.25
3
21 lbs

SKY2412-PB

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

24"
16"
1.5
4
25 lbs

SKY2416-PB

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

24"
20"
1.75
5
28 lbs

SKY2420-PB

24"D x 12"H Round Table 24"D x 16"H Round Table 24"D x 20"H Round Table
16"D x 12"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base

16"D x 16"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base

16"D x 20"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base

20"D x 12"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base

20"D x 16"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base

20"D x 20"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base

24"D x 12"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base

24"D x 16"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base

24"D x 20"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base
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sky tables

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

16"
12"
1
2
20 lbs

SKY1612-CT

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

16"
16"
1.25
3
23 lbs

SKY1616-CT

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

16"
20"
1.25
4
25 lbs

SKY1620-CT

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

20"
12"
1
2
20 lbs

SKY2012-CT

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

20"
16"
1.25
3
23 lbs

SKY2016-CT

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

20"
20"
1.25
4
25 lbs

SKY2020-CT

Specification Sheet

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

24"
12"
1.25
3
24 lbs

SKY2412-CT

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

24"
16"
1.5
4
28 lbs

SKY2416-CT

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

24"
20"
1.75
5
31 lbs

SKY2420-CT

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

16"
12"
1
2
22 lbs

SKY1612-PBCT

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

16"
16"
1.25
3
25 lbs

SKY1616-PBCT

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

16"
20"
1.25
4
27 lbs

SKY1620-PBCT

16"D x 12"H Round Table
w/ Corian Top

16"D x 16"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base

16"D x 20"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base

20"D x 12"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base

20"D x 16"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base

20"D x 20"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base

24"D x 12"H Round Table
w/ Corian Top

24"D x 16"H Round Table
w/ Corian Top

24"D x 20"H Round Table
w/ Corian Top

16"D x 12"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base + Corian Top

16"D x 16"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base + Corian Top

16"D x 20"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base + Corian Top
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sky tables

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

20"
12"
1
2
22 lbs

SKY2012-PBCT

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

20"
16"
1.25
3
25 lbs

SKY2016-PBCT2

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

20"
20"
1.25
4
27 lbs

SKY2020-PBCT

Specification Sheet

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

24"
12"
1.25
3
26 lbs

SKY2412-PBCT

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

24"
16"
1.5
4
30 lbs

SKY2416-PBCT

Diameter
Height
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

24"
20"
1.75
5
33 lbs

SKY2420-PBCT

20"D x 12"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base + Corian Top

20"D x 16"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base + Corian Top

20"D x 20"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base + Corian Top

24"D x 12"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base + Corian Top

24"D x 16"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base + Corian Top

24"D x 20"H Round Table
w/ Plinth Base + Corian Top
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